2014 Recipients

Name

Grand Ave. Free Medical Clinic

Webb Volunteer Fire & Rescue
Everly Fire & Rescue

Seasons Center

Peterson Fire Department

CASA
Spencer Municipal Trust

Clay County Conservation Board

St. Luke’s Homes & Services

Clay County Public Health/Spencer
Hospital
ISU Extension

Arts on Grand

CC-E-FFA

Little Mavs Childcare

Trinity Preschool & Daycare
Spencer Middle School
Spencer Community Theater
City of Webb

City of Everly/Parks Dept

Parker Historical Society

Spencer High School
Spencer Area Activities Center

Cherish Center

Project Title

Computers for online records and
dental equipment.
Extrication tool.

Bunker gear.

Children’s Center.

Hoses

Emergency shelter and appliances.
Marketing.

Scharnberg Park handicap accessible
campsites.
Multi-wheelchair bus.

Child passenger safety program

Science education program.
Store front.

Backpack program.
Equipment

SMART table/learning center
Tiger Mentoring.

Costume shop expansion
Electronic sign.

Restore park.

Event furniture.

Professional collaboration.
Equipment.

No Apologies teen event.

Granted
$7345

$6480
$8750

$5000

$3500

$2000
$2000
$4000

$8000
$1500

$5000
$2300
$5000
$4000
$4000
$900
$7000
$10,000
$1510

$2580

$2000
$2000

$4000



