2014 Recipients

Name	Project Title	Granted
Grand Ave. Free Medical Clinic	Computers for online records and dental equipment.	\$7345
Webb Volunteer Fire & Rescue	Extrication tool.	\$6480
Everly Fire & Rescue	Bunker gear.	\$8750
Seasons Center	Children's Center.	\$5000
Peterson Fire Department	Hoses	\$3500
CASA	Emergency shelter and appliances.	\$2000
Spencer Municipal Trust	Marketing.	\$2000
Clay County Conservation Board	Scharnberg Park handicap accessible campsites.	\$4000
St. Luke's Homes & Services	Multi-wheelchair bus.	\$8000
Clay County Public Health/Spencer Hospital	Child passenger safety program	\$1500
ISU Extension	Science education program.	\$5000
Arts on Grand	Store front.	\$2300
CC-E-FFA	Backpack program.	\$5000
Little Mavs Childcare	Equipment	\$4000
Trinity Preschool & Daycare	SMART table/learning center	\$4000
Spencer Middle School	Tiger Mentoring.	\$900
Spencer Community Theater	Costume shop expansion	\$7000
City of Webb	Electronic sign.	\$10,000
City of Everly/Parks Dept	Restore park.	\$1510
Parker Historical Society	Event furniture.	\$2580
Spencer High School	Professional collaboration.	\$2000
Spencer Area Activities Center	Equipment.	\$2000
Cherish Center	No Apologies teen event.	\$4000